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SWISSTOUR 2023
MPO

Zwischenstand 19.6.2023

Samnaun

Winterthur 18. Chili Open 2.LilaOpen Winkelried Spring Clang  Griittpark Open K2 Birdie Fest Mountain Eagle Open Revauxlution  Lakeside Open
Open Lorrach Hofstetten Trophy Stans Bern Lorrach Kreuzlingen Challenge Adliswil Genéve Kreuzlingen Bern Open
Rang Name SDA POINTS 100 200 100 100 100 100 100 100 200 200 100 200
1 David Husler SUl1.347 421.5 100 157.2 0 70.4 93.9 0
2 Christopher Walker SUl.374 415.1 88.7 162 76.3 0 88.1 0
3 Oliver Baumgartner SUL377 392.8 47.4 107 94.8 75.6 68 0
4 Connor Wellbourne-Wood SUI.431 390.3 0 134.4 85.1 93.3 77.5 0
5 Patrick Schweizer SUI.370 389.8 57.6 122 61 567 68 81.2
6 Samuel DuCharme SUI.376 389.3 0 84 42.9 81.2 100 81.2
7 Lukas Schar SUI.110 373.5 0 0 100 100 77.5 96
8 Mike Leu SuUl.426 355.3 83.5 143.2 0 87 0 41.6
9 Severin Maurer SUl1.403 2439 0 50.6 51.3 453 36.6 60.1
10 Emile Barbe SUl1.207 238.8 0 138.8 0 0 0 100
11 Basil Furrer SUl.264 2384 0 177.4 0 61 0 0
12 Manuel Schuler SUI.291 2344 38.8 96.6 0 48.8 0 50.2
13 Johan Walstam SUl1.453 184.1 0 50.6 48.4 52.6 0 325
14 Alexander Sessler SUI.373 168.8 78.6 90.2 0 0 0 0
15 Luke Tapsak SUl1.459 166.2 15.3 0 0 0 88.1 62.8
16 Valentin Vogt SUI.366 147.6 44.4 16.6 38 0 48.6 0
17 Aaron Riedle SUl1.452 145.3 0 100 0 453 0 0
18 Sandro Carucci SUI.270 134.4 0 96.6 0 0 0 37.8
19 Luca Hitz SUI.299 130.2 29.2 0 0 453 55.7 0
20 Peter Leuenberger SUI.235 121.8 0 0 29.4 0 42.2 50.2
21 Michel Schmidhalter Sul1.445 111.9 0 59.8 335 0 0 18.6
22 Roman Kuster SUI.409 109.3 15.3 0 38 23.5 0 325
23 Jonas Biniok SUI.365 101.2 0 67.2 DNF 0 34 0
24 Jan Fuchs SUI.378 88.9 0 0 0 30.4 29.2 29.3
25 Adam Schneiter SUl.254 88.6 0 DNF 54.4 0 0 34.2
26 Yannis Batscher SUI.360 84.6 0 42.4 0 0 42.2 0
27 Manuel Meyer SU1.448 82.1 0 38.6 17.8 25.7 0 0
28 Krasimir Yonkov SUI.418 81.3 23.3 0 12.7 0 453 0
29 Chettra Tap SUI.390 79.1 19.9 0 13.9 16.1 29.2 0
30 Felix Baur Sul.241 78.6 78.6 0 0 0 0 0
31 Patrick R6osli SUI.298 78.1 0 0 19.2 0 34 24.9
32 Jan Kandziora SUI.460 72.5 9.2 12.8 27.5 17.8 0 5.2
33 Alexander Kicinski SuUl.224 69.5 44.4 0 0 0 10.8 14.3
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Simon Achermann
Christof Schlegel
Dario Herceg
Jonas Snozzi
Michael Hofmann
Roger Noti

Livio Gutknecht
René Engi

Dario Flumini
Lukas Koch
JanJungo

Mirko Herceg
Andreas Waser
Andreas Ulmer
Sinan Agbuga
Pasqual Zurbuchen
Thomas Kuttel
Michi Scheuber
Antti Rahikka
Dominik Stocker
Samuel Christen
Michi Gisler
André Noti

Tobias Niederberger
Mirco Schoch

Ivo Hlrzeler
Jéréme Oberson
Michel Peyer
Michael Konig
Joel Barmettler

SUL336
SUlL064
SUL435
SUlL163
SuUL.384
SUL422
SUL.388
SUL295
SUL.309
SUL.289
SUL331
SUL436
SUL267
SUL368
SUL371
SUL458
SulL.147
SUL440
SUL.269
SUL438
SUL439
SulL441
SuUlL421
SUL457
SUL394
SUL056
SUL433
SUL413
SuUL423
SUL437
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42.4
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39.3
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36.8
32
29.3
28.3
26
25.2
17.8
16.1
15.1
135
11.4
10.4
8.9
7.3
7.2
6.3
5.8
5.6
4.7
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